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Current Account
weud 1/2

Page of Pages )
RV ERSRMHURT St R
Branch

wathief 409-6-03951-9
Account No.

Fuih 31/03/2562
Date

#nadu THB

Currency

Ja13ug 0.00

fLoan] Limit

C/F

273,405
Jufrémufil SIIATE Arabun winsmdin aadufehmiu uanARRRD a1 éﬁwmm-s
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
;;;;; T e - e e -
05/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 $2;800.00 82,800,00 108682 931001
05/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,975.00 92,775.00.108682 931001
05/03/2562  BCD14 GEMIS/ 108682 14,850,00 107,625.00 108682 931001
05/03/2562 - BCD14 GEMIS} 108682 9,500.00 117,125.00 108682 931001
05/03/2562 . BCD14 GFMISF108682 8,500.00 125,625.00 108682 931001
05/03/2562 “BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 12,375.00 138,000.00 108682 931001
05/03/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 150,375.00 108682 931001
05/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 159,875.00. 108682 931001
05/03/2562- BLD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,000.00 168,875.00 108682 931001
05/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 14,850.00 154,025.00 0409 93999
05/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 18,000.00 136,025.00 040% 93999
05/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,000.00 127,025.00 0409 93999
05/03/2562  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 12,375.00 114,650.00 0409 93999
05/03/2562 -BPDWT MAHASAR AKHAM L 12,375.00 102,275.00 0409 93999
05/03/2562 - BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,975.00 92,300.00 0409 93599
05/03/2562 - BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,500.00 82,800.00 0409 93999
05/03/2562. - BFDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,500.00 73,300.00 0409 93999
05/03/2562 NBDDT TR fr 4090788617 : 9,500.00 82,800.00 0409 ITBANK
05/03/2562  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L : , 76,800.00 6,000.00 0409 93999
05/03/2562 BPDWT  MAHASARAKHAM L caiii LoBmo0OO : . ..0.00108682 93999
k (')7/03',/2562” .Bcb{c}w N GFMIS/108682 - 9,50'0‘00 9,500.00 108682 931000
11/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,500.00 0.00 0409 93999
13/03/2562 ' BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,446.00 1,440.00 108682 931001
18/03/2562 . BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 375.00 1,815.00 108682 931000
18/03/2562 - BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 11,242.00 13,057.00 108682 931000
18/03/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 13,757.00 108682 = 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 20.00 13,777.00 108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ﬁr} iquﬂﬁﬁﬂ 500,00 14,367.00108632 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,570.00 15,937.00 108682 931000
18/03/2562  BPOWT MAHASARAKHAM L 11,242.00 4,695.00 0409 93999
18/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L ETERL LYY M nEnewn) 1,440.00 3,255.00 0409 93999
18/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 35’:‘%‘?’}}%}“mnm{?ﬁcl o 7?0.00 2,535.00 0409 93999
18/03/2562  BPOWT MAHASARAKHAM L. K BTV T 0,00 37500 0409 93999
18/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 375.00 0.00 0409 93999
vnnun il 0.00
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Thailand #17 ATIWIETRY
Branch
] wuihingh 409-6-03951-9
wiu sudsnnaEus. wsss udanTennig e Account No.
ATAIUUTIN 2R ITHULSUAITAIINTIOUR Y 8. UAsEln 6,08 Jud 31/03/2562
Fuanate Date
dnnaifiasugisany anadu THB
uwIEsa 44000 Currerzcy
Thailand WEug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
273,456
Sufidau/il TIN5 Atafinn wintanda apudu/ndu HOAANUAD Eally] évhsmms
Drate Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F FEE=HENIR k 0.00
26/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 : 73,200.00 73,200.00 108682 931005
26/03/2562  8CD14 GFMIS/ 108682 13,700.00 86,900.00 108682 931005
26/03/2562 ~ BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,975.00 96,875.00 108682 931005
26/03/2562 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00 98,955.00 108682 931005
28/03/2562 . BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L ‘ 71,400.00 27,555.00 0409 93999
28/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,080.00 25,475.00 0409 93959
28/03/2562  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,975.00 15,500.00 0409 93999
28/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 1,800.00 13,700.00 108682 93999
29/03/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 13,700.00 0.00 0409 93993
yBOR MRa 0.00
FWPIWAITHAWIY 21 THANS 302,767.00
Total of Withdrawa! Transactions item(s) Baht
sAaasndy 22 5IHAS 302,767.00
Totat of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vinsanaionifiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 AT 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Fasnafindiu : sWastens CLCK / BCCK winafie (BnfisananisGanmdy Teadiansiunanisian
Huua) e CL asuaassiemseiasiananis CLCR
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